

The Rebuilding Together Olympiad is the signature annual fundraising event of Rebuilding Together Broward County. Event proceeds are used to further the mission of Rebuilding Together- "Bringing volunteers and communities together to improve the homes and lives of low-income homeowners." In Broward County, our focus is to restore safe and sanitary living conditions for elderly and disabled homeowners living in poverty or very low income and veterans. **All services are provided at no cost to the homeowner**.

WWW.REBUILDINGTOGETHERBROWARD.ORG

Rebuilding Together Broward County, Inc. is a not-for-profit, 501(c)(3), incorporated in the State of Florida and a registered charity with the Florida Department of Agriculture & Consumer Services (Registration # CH16206). Tax ID 86-1065925